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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(3) Any Given Sunday 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1793.23 1559.99 2235.09

(4) Dude, Where's Derek Carr??? 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1674.35 1603.60 2089.06

(6) Victorious Secret 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1617.44 1630.37 2035.30

(L1) Looks Good On Paper! 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 2-11 1499.80 1739.55 1950.12

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(1) BILLS 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 1852.79 1626.29 2325.49

(5) Tighty Wrighty's 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2022.24 1720.08 2523.85

(L6) Hakuna Ma-Ngata 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1614.32 1707.87 2038.99

(L2) BEAST a la MODE 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1568.98 1613.20 2086.78

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(2) Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1731.41 1647.58 2261.99

(L5) Pat McGroin 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1580.29 1685.06 1794.64

(L4) DOC Schwizz 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1515.16 1736.27 1879.00

(L3) Big Smo 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1492.11 1692.26 2013.02

Total Points
(5) Tighty Wrighty's 2523.85

(1) BILLS 2325.49

(2) Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!2261.99

(3) Any Given Sunday 2235.09

(4) Dude, Where's Derek Carr??? 2089.06

(L2) BEAST a la MODE 2086.78

(L6) Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2038.99

(6) Victorious Secret 2035.30

(L3) Big Smo 2013.02

(L1) Looks Good On Paper! 1950.12

(L4) DOC Schwizz 1879.00

(L5) Pat McGroin 1794.64
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(1) Tingley 12 1 0 0.923 6-0 12-1 1788.86 1482.96 2275.13

(5) ??? 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1964.43 1672.35 2466.85

(L6) Douche Baggins 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1758.25 1684.16 2309.85

(L1) Touchdown My Pants!!! 0 13 0 0.000 0-6 0-13 1476.96 1894.77 1688.10

Desert  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(4) Chizzy Frizzy 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1694.22 1609.88 2099.41

(3) Dix'n Cider 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1698.03 1546.23 2118.23

(L5) Applehood 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1445.02 1615.46 1757.94

(L2) NFL PrimeTime 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 1402.59 1656.37 1834.34

Coastal  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(2) No Talent Ass Clowns 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 2004.42 1749.10 2491.52

(6) Ryan Lochte's #1 Fan 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1496.31 1457.08 2001.32

(L4) Shuter McGavin  5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1582.25 1722.64 1991.91

(L3) The Lodo Loverboy 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1496.08 1716.42 1902.31

Total Points
(2) No Talent Ass Clowns 2491.52

(5) ??? 2466.85

(L6) Douche Baggins 2309.85

(1) Tingley 2275.13

(3) Dix'n Cider 2118.23

(4) Chizzy Frizzy 2099.41

(6) Ryan Lochte's #1 Fan 2001.32

(L4) Shuter McGavin  1991.91

(L3) The Lodo Loverboy 1902.31

(L2) NFL PrimeTime 1834.34

(L5) Applehood 1757.94

(L1) Touchdown My Pants!!! 1688.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Jail Yard Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:00pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


